Speech and Drama Large Group Showcase 2017

Presentation
Room

Study Hall A

4:30

4:40

4:50

5:00

5:10

5:25

5:40

5:45

5:50

6:00

6:10

TV News

Short Film 1

Short Film 2

Radio News

Ensemble Acting-

Drugs are Bad

Ensemble Acting-

Clarinet Section

Solo Mime- Grady

Solo Mime- Levi

Improv Group 1

Improv Group 2

Improv Group 3

4:30

4:45

4:55

5:10

5:10

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

Musical Theater-
Seussical

Group Mime-
Gatewood, Quint,
Young

Group Mime-
Walter, Gorman,
Yoder, Lewis

One Act Play-
When
Shakespeare’s
Ladies Meet

Ensemble Acting-
Drugs are Bad

9th Grade
Reader’s Theater-
Ghoulish Tales

Varsity Reader’s
Theater-

The Game of
Pretty

Musical Theater-
The Burnt Part
Boys

Musical Theater-
25th Annual
Putnam County
Spelling Bee



