## Speech and Drama Large Group Showcase 2017

Presentation Room	
4:30	TV News
4:40	Short Film 1
4:50	Short Film 2
5:00	Radio News
5:10	Ensemble Acting- Drugs are Bad
5:25	Ensemble Acting- Clarinet Section
5:40	Solo Mime- Grady
5:45	Solo Mime- Levi
5:50	Improv Group 1
6:00	Improv Group 2
6:10	Improv Group 3

Study Hall A	
4:30	Musical Theater- Seussical
4:45	Group Mime- Gatewood, Quint, Young
4:55	Group Mime- Walter, Gorman, Yoder, Lewis
5:10	One Act Play- When Shakespeare's Ladies Meet
5:10	Ensemble Acting- Drugs are Bad
5:30	9th Grade Reader's Theater- Ghoulish Tales
5:45	Varsity Reader's Theater- The Game of Pretty
6:00	Musical Theater- The Burnt Part Boys
6:15	Musical Theater- 25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee